Fanatec GT2 European Series
QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION - FINAL
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POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
7 81 proam 1 Egefiﬁgﬁﬁc(ff Ifgzu / Bert LONGIN (BEL) AudiRELIS GT2 1:42.908 7 8 160.01
2 7T M 1 gf::f::hhfjmgnpg}il{z?]r'lgrzris:oph LENZ (GHE) KIM e OT2 1:43.360 5 7 0.452  0.452 158.31
3 16 proam 2 l;‘;:.'i:‘:{;&.‘?,{‘ﬁ,, Sistan ROSINA (¥} RN EHaKET2 1:43.736 4 & 0828 0376 158.73
§ B . O e i DAL SUBABMS AT 1:44136 7 8 1228 0400 158.12
5 247 2 E:it;;i;ggse:ggg ((ﬁipr Hans Joachim STUCK (AUT) KR Bow O 1:44.476 6 8 1.568  0.340 157.60
6 28*aM i e AL D UnborhiiHuscin SuparcclioGT2 445252 g g 2344 0776 156.44
717 M 4 :umbfnR:;LanEgﬁLéB (AUT) / Klaus ANGERHOFER (AUT) e s 1:45.480 4 7 2572 0228 156.10
§ B N B e it ol Wi VRS LT Eoredhe sty Gl288 1:45610 4 8 2702 0430 155.91
9 88 proaM 5 lé:;::ing.qqg)(pmn Luca PIRRI (ITA) AUdiRBLMS GT2 1:45.896 3 8 2.988 0.286 155.49

0 B e e KO (LD} KW et 12 1:46.253 7 9 3345 0357 154.97
11 9 *proaM 7 gg&z‘:ﬂgglggl(gs?iﬂmuwdan WITT (GBR) Sameel e et O 1:47.097 3 6 4.189  0.844 153.75

No. 9, 24, 28, 33 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Hockenheim
Circuit Length = 4.574 km
Start: 16:3¢" Flag 16:50 End: 16:50

Weather / Track : Sunny / D
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